Date: December 20, 2010

TO: Public Property/Technology Committee

FROM: Linda K. Gebhard, County Clerk/ Jeff Anderson, IT Director

AMENDED

PUBLIC PROPERTY & TECHNOLOGY AGENDA

The Public Property & Technology Committee of the Grant County Board of Supervisors will meet on
Wednesday, December 29, 2010 at 9:00 .a.m., Room #266 second floor of the Grant County Administration
Building, Lancaster, Wisconsin, pursuant to the adjournment of the November 24, 2010 meeting.

Consideration will be given and/or action taken on any or all of the following items:

RBPoOooo~NooOrwWwNE

= o

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Call to Order

Certification of compliance with the open meeting law
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

Administration/Courthouse Maintenance
Correspondence received for County

Administration Building Generator

Insurance

Cyber Liability Insurance Coverage for County
Sheriff Elevator Contract

Elevator Contract — Administration Building, Courthouse, Social
Service, Orchard Manor

Southwest WI Library System Letter

Fema purchase of County Tax Properties

Friends of Platt River

County Vehicles/Equipment

IT—Discussion for additional help for IT Department
Adjournment



